GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 07-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
1
Specifi cations subject to changeSarantel UK
www.sarantel.com v3 Iss 06-10 © Sarantel Ltd. 2009
Product Description
Built on patented PowerHelix® fi ltering

Sarantel Propriety Information
4
Ordering Guide for the SL1206 antenna
Part Number Description       MOQ  Pack Size
SL1206 GeoHelix® S Antenna      400  400
SL1206R GeoHelix® S Antenna with Radome    400  400
SL1206SA GeoHelix® S Antenna with Long Sleeve   400  400
SL1206SB GeoHelix® S Antenna with Short Sleeve   400  400
Notes
1. Orders placed for below MOQ or not in multiples of pack quantities will be subject to a $20
 handling fee
2. SL1206SA should only be used in existing application where SL1206 with sleeve replaces the
 previous S-Type antenna.  SL1206SA is not recommended for new designs, use SL1206SB.
3. For further guidance on selecting the correct part number please contact Sarantel distributors
 or info@sarantel.com
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 07-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
5
Mechanical Drawings - Overall Dimensions
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 09-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
6
Mechanical Drawings -  Pinout
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 07-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
7
Mechanical Drawings -  Without Radome
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 09-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
8
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 07-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
9
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 09-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
10
Mechanical Drawings - Geohelix-S - SL1206 Comparison
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 07-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
11
Mechanical Drawings - Pad Layout
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 09-06
Sarantel Propriety Information
12
RoSH Compliance Statement
SL1206 Product Specifi cation v3 Iss 06-10
Sarantel Propriety Information
GeoHelix S Product Specifi cation V2 Iss 07-06